Spelling Wk 33
Spelling
List A

portray
treasurer
unusual
delighted
caterpillar
violinist
beautiful
surrounding
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. Wednesday
10.hopping
11.tropical
12.disgrace
13.inventor
14.clothes
15.cousin

Spelling

List B
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. condensation
. eloquent

. convenient

. manifestation
. salutation

. amicable

. vengeance

. astonishment

Spelling
List C

. corrugated

. judicious

. chauffeur

. fahrenheit

. affectionate

. inconsiderate
. counterfeit

. connoisseur
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. pageant

inevitable
mosquitoes
mechanic
missiles
character
handkerchiefs
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. undoubtedly

foresee
archaeologist
pretentious
playwright
reluctant
stubbornness

Spelling

List D

1. chasm

2. corroborate
3. chaotic

4. ruinous

5.
6
7
8
9

mathematics

. heritage
. animosity
. wary

. formidable
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

generosity
radical
vitamin
xylophone
stimulus
winsome



